Ergebnisse

MassivHaus Mittelrhein Laacher See MTB Marathon

Marathon (80km)
ges. m/w AK Nr.
1 1 1 8028
2 2 1 8041
3 3 2 8047
4 4 3 8076
5 5 2 9809
6 6 4 8060
7 7 3 9806
8 8 4 8079
9 9 5 8064
10 10 5 8074
11 11 6 8029
12 12 1 8042
13 13 1 8027
14 14 2 8045
15 15 2 8013
16 16 3 8061
17 17 3 8008
18 18 4 8036
19 19 7 8003
20 20 6 8062
21 21 5 8034
22 22 6 8040
23 23 4 8032
24 24 5 8067
25 25 8 8051
26 26 9 8014
27 1 1 8069
28 27 7 8070
29 28 6 8021
30 29 10 8025
31 30 8 8039
32 31 9 8030
33 32 10 8050
34 33 1 8018
35 34 11 8075
36 35 7 8007
37 36 12 8005
38 37 13 8043
39 38 8 8000
40 39 14 8073
41 2 2 8033
42 40 9 8020
43 41 11 9831
44 42 15 8035
45 43 12 8068
46 44 10 9815
47 45 11 8071

Teilnehmer

Wefing, Lomas
Schwindling, Sascha
Holbach, Fabian
Stenzel, Jakob
Dornbach, Keke
Fischer, Matthias
Weisgerber, Pal
Schwan, Benjamin
Schilling, Daniel
Rosenkranz, Samuel
Péttgen, Christoph
MORYSON, SASCHA
Brunckhorst, Ralf
Reitz, Glinter
Buchberger, Carsten
Voll, Ulrich

Schiffer, Daniel
Hoyden, Jens

Gotz, Leon

?,?

van den Brink, Helmuth
Funcke, Michael
Van den Brink, Tijs
Lidemann, Thilo
Roddewig, Marc
Fischer, Christian
Kuhn, Nina

Ory, Sven
Blechschmidt, Uwe
Versteege, Niek
Bastiaansen, Marco
Kaltz, Ralf

Schmidt, Matthias
Wacker, Ewald
Balthasar, Ralf
Reuter, Peter
Meijer, Thijs

Volk, Christian
Schild, Mario
Schulze, Michell
van den Brink, Jannitta
Hirschler, Andreas
Johansen, Henrik
Issel, Martin
Schafer, Boris

Kroll, Udo

Pfeil, Thomas

Team / Verein

Radsport Rhein-Neckar

TEAM Herzlichst Zypern / RSC St. Ingbert
RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

RV Sossenheim

Cycletec Centurion MTB Team

RCW Koblenz-Arzheim

LG Alzingen

TEAM Herzlichst Zypern

Radhaus lisfeld

RSV Daadetal Rosenkranz GmbH

EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radladen
RockersRacing100

BSV Profil Hirtgenwald

Team FIREBIKE-HANDELSHOF
Sebamed Bike Team

Cycletec Centurion MTB Team

Team Indie Cycle / RCW Arzheim

Team Ride My MTB

Team Hittenzauber

mbc midden

MTB Team Otzingen

MadMax Racing

Sebamed Bike Team

RC 1900 Bierstadt / raceworx
Bike Aid

Team Custom-Cycling /RCW Arzheim
Van Slingerland Tweewielers
RSC Eifelland Mayen

HAPE Factory Racing

RSV Sturmvogel Bad Neuenahr

team-speedzone.de

Holy Hansen kein Problem

Brabo's on Tour

Radsport Regenhardt Koblenz/ TG 1892 Boppard MTB
Coffee & Chainrings

Team Indie-Cycling RSV Daadetal

Team Ride My MTB

Nutrixxion Dortmund

Specialized Workforce

LG Heimerzheim

BSV Profil Hirtgenwald

Trail Kings Neuwied

Zeit

03:13:12.0
03:14:56.3
03:18:30.5
03:20:46.0
03:23:43.0
03:27:24.2
03:27:24.4
03:29:29.9
03:30:21.2
03:37:29.1
03:40:47.1
03:40:52.3
03:40:52.5
03:41:44.5
03:42:37.5
03:45:19.3
03:47:04.5
03:47:31.0
03:47:33.8
03:48:14.5
03:49:14.0
03:49:15.2
03:49:52.5
03:50:27.2
03:50:32.5
03:50:39.5
03:51:22.2
03:51:43.0
03:52:33.5
03:55:41.9
03:56:00.4
03:56:01.4
03:58:30.9
03:59:07.2
04:01:14.6
04:01:47.4
04:04:18.1
04:04:18.9
04:05:09.1
04:06:41.6
04:09:14.1
04:12:42.8
04:16:52.0
04:17:54.2
04:17:54.8
04:19:12.0

04:23:22.7
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Nr.

8049

8019

8072

8048

8077

8053

8059

8056

8001

8024

8054

8052

9802

8037

8038

8031

8026

8012

8004

8055

8058

8057

8066

8065

9804
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Teilnehmer
Klassmann, Florian
Engel, Oliver
Schmidt, Steffen
Neher, Fergus
Thake, Jan

., Nathanael

Van der Velden, Frans
Dahmen, Markus
Schneider, Dirk
Girsig, Ansgar
SChafer, Ralf
Roddewig, Roland
Kelter, Ricardo
Gutmann, Ronny
Welters, Annette
Leven, Dirk
Boemer, Manuel
Spethmann, Jirgen
Hermens, Ellen
Harris, Ashley
Winters, Bea
Durben, Hans-Jirgen
Vienerins, Henk
Krekels, Carlo

Kohntek, Jennifer

Team / Verein
100 %

Team 100%
KW-36-Bike Team

RSG Emsdetten 1983 e.V.

Eifel Grizzlys Konigsfeld
Rywielpaleis Bilthaven

Team Hittenzauber

Coffee & Chainrings
Eifel Grizzlys Konigsfeld
MadMax Racing

RSV Sturmvogel Bad Neuenahr

Team LoH RIDER
DIMB Racingteam
Citec-Roeltgen-Team
Brabo's on Tour

Eifel Grizzlys Konigsfeld
Rywielpaleis Bilthaven
Hobby

ASL Asbestsanierungen
ASL Asbestsanierungen

Jk racing team
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Zeit

04:24:49.9
04:24:50.0
04:26:01.7
04:33:19.3
04:34:54.6
04:38:20.3
04:41:09.8
04:41:52.5
04:42:30.0
04:46:41.8
04:47:49.2
04:56:46.9
05:02:00.6
05:04:01.9
05:04:03.4
05:05:38.1
05:10:50.3
05:30:42.6
05:31:03.6
05:31:04.2
05:38:13.6
05:42:04.0
05:44:42.3
05:44:42.8

06:02:38.9



